Dorcy 41-1270: DieHard 23A 1 Pack | Dorcy

DieHard 23A 1 Pack

DIEHARD 23A 1 PACK

Model #: 41-1270

The DieHard brand power has been tested by independent labs and has proven to provide superior performance across all cell types from general
purpose to the most demanding high drain applications.

PRODUCT FEATURES
12.0-volt
Premium Alkaline Battery

+ Used in Garage Door Openers Remote Controls
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Packaged Length
Packaged Height
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Bulk Length

Bulk Height

Bulk Width

Bulk Weight

41-1270 DieHard 23A 1 Pack
35355412703

Oh

Specialty Batteries

23A

Yes

High Drain electronic devices

12.0-volt

Premium Alkaline Battery

Used in Garage Door Openers Remote Controls
Replaces: GP23AE, 21/23, A23S,23A, 23AE , V23GA,
MN21B2PK,KE23A, A23, 23A, 23GA, E23A, GP-23A,
GP23A, K23A, L1028, LR23A, LRV08, MN21, MS21, V23,
V23GA, VR22, 1811A, VA23GA

0.5"

3.9"

2.1"

0.0130 lbs

219"

219"

1.106"

0.013 Ibs
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