DieHard 23A 1 Pack



DIEHARD 23A 1 PACK

Model #: 41-1270

The DieHard brand power has been tested by independent labs and has proven to provide superior performance across all cell types from general purpose to the most demanding high drain applications.

PRODUCT FEATURES

- 12.0-volt
- Premium Alkaline Battery
- Used in Garage Door Openers Remote Controls

Product Name	41-1270 DieHard 23A 1 Pack
UPC	35355412703
Run Time High	0h
Product Subcategory	Specialty Batteries
Battery Type	23A
Battery Qty.	1
Batteries Inc.	Yes
Best Use	High Drain electronic devices
Features 1	12.0-volt
Features 2	Premium Alkaline Battery
Features 3	Used in Garage Door Openers Remote Controls
Features 4	Replaces: GP23AE , 21/23 , A23S, 23A , 23AE , V23GA , MN21B2PK,KE23A, A23, 23A, 23GA, E23A, GP-23A, GP23A, K23A, L1028, LR23A, LRV08, MN21, MS21, V23, V23GA, VR22, 1811A, VA23GA
Packaged Length	0.5"
Packaged Height	3.9"
Packaged Width	2.1"
Weight	0.0130 lbs
Bulk Length	.219"
Bulk Height	.219"
Bulk Width	1.106"
Bulk Weight	0.013 lbs